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STATEMENT oF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued.

Primary Education—continued.

Manual Instruction—
Salaries
Capitation
Material . .
Incidentals . .. .e ..

Postages .. .. .. .. ..
Printing (register and other school books and forms)

Less recoveries—
Teachers’ salaries .. ..
On account of maintenance of buildings
Correspondence School
School Journal sales
Special examination fees .. ..
On account of education of foreign children
Postages, printing and stationery
Rent of school-sites, &c. . .. ..
Education Boards—Grants for administrative

purposes

Post-primary Eduecation.

(Including intermediate departments attached to secondary
and technical schools.)
Teachers’ salaries and allowances—
District high schools
Secondary schools .. .. .. .. ..
Technical schools and classes .. .. .o
Combined schools

Grants to Boards for administrative and general purposes—
District high schools .. .. ..
Secondary schools .. .

Technical schools .. .. .. . ..
Combined schools

School Committee allowances (portion for secondary depart-
ments, district high schools)
Manual instruction in secondary schools ..
Conveyance of pupils .. .. . .. ..
Inspection—
Salaries (less portion charged to Head Office Administration)
Travelling and removal expenses ..

National Scholarships
War Bursaries ..
School buildings, &c¢.—
Maintenance of buildings (including secondary depart-
ments of district high schools)
Rents of buildings for school purposes
Correspondence School—
Salaries ..
Other expenses .

Marlborough High School—Grant under Marlborough High
School Act, 1899
Printing forms, &c., for schools .. .. e
Secondary education reserves revenue distributed to High
School Boards (Education Reserves Amendment Act, 1914)
Less recoveries—
On account of maintenance of buildings
Conveyance of pupils

Correspondence School .. . ..
Teachers’ salaries .. .. ..
Rent of school-sites, &e. .. .. ..

War bursaries

Higher Education.
Statutory grants—
New Zealand University — National-endowment reserve
revenue
Auckland University College—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

Victoria University College—
Grant for general purposes .
National-endowment reserve revenue

Canterbury College—
Grant for general purposes
National-endowment reserve revenue

£ £
47,793
39
49
12,824
60,698
355
613
1,786,809
4,202
: |
843
H18
54
130 i
177 |
573
1
—_— 6,500
|
60,846
185,110
143,550
33,145
422,651
723
27,107
99,793
6,368
56,991
2,994
2,926
13,794
3,134
1,209
4,343
2,698
643
5,684
1,478
— 7,162
3,582
1,107
4,689
324
169
10,488
529,872
266
3
391
9
141
13
823
2,535
8,071
1,267
9,338
8,106 y
1,267 !
9,373 J
8,645 l
1,267 |

9,912

1,780 309

529,049
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